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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Karson Ellenberg       MALE9-1        1/9    6:29        6:29
2     Cole Carpenter         MALE9-1        2/9    6:50        6:50
3     Braxton Voss           MALE11-        1/4    7:07        7:07
4     Emily Hopkins          FMALE13        1/4    7:20        7:20
5     Colin Thornton         MALE9-1        3/9    7:24        7:24
6     Talia Bazal            FMALE11        1/8    7:32        7:32
7     Payden Meers           FMALE11        2/8    7:34        7:34
8     Bode Paul              MALE7-8        1/7    7:38        7:38
9     James McKittrick       MALE13-        1/1    8:00        8:00
10    Tommy Derksen          MALE11-        2/4    8:04        8:04
11    Abel Robles            MALE9-1        4/9    8:04        8:04
12    Kennedy Ellenberg      FMALE7-        1/7    8:16        8:16
13    Auggie Wagaman         MALE9-1        5/9    8:19        8:19
14    Madison Hopkins                       0/0    8:20        8:20
15    Harper Hetzler         FMALE7-        2/7    8:21        8:21
16    Finley Torrance        MALE11-        3/4    8:29        8:29
17    Hayden McQuillen       MALE11-        4/4    8:37        8:37
18    Kami Reimers           FMALE13        2/4    8:38        8:38
19    Nevaeh Langley         FMALE11        3/8    8:48        8:48
20    Braelynn Zuniga        FMALE11        4/8    8:49        8:49
21    Olivia Robles          FMALE9-        1/4    8:55        8:55
22    Finnian Bean           MALE9-1        6/9    9:04        9:04
23    Ej Byington            FMALE7-        3/7    9:05        9:05
24    Bryant Bennett         MALE5-6        1/9    9:29        9:29
25    Keaton Voss            MALE5-6        2/9    9:32        9:32
26    Kiara McKittrick       FMALE11        5/8    9:43        9:43
27    Beckett Henke          MALE7-8        2/7    9:45        9:45
28    Madison Smyser         FMALE13        3/4    9:47        9:47
29    Alaina Lawlor          FMALE13        4/4    9:53        9:53
30    Elliott Sharp          MALE7-8        3/7   10:02       10:02
31    Chon Espinoza          MALE5-6        3/9   10:13       10:13
32    Katie Giese            FMALE7-        4/7   10:14       10:14
33    Owen Wessel            MALE7-8        4/7   10:16       10:16
34    Keller Steffens        MALE9-1        7/9   10:19       10:19
35    Ainsley Beatty         FMALE7-        5/7   10:23       10:23
36    Grace Jennings         FMALE11        6/8   10:25       10:25
37    Taylynn Kraklio        FMALE9-        2/4   10:27       10:27
38    Estella Bean           FMALE5-        1/7   10:28       10:28
39    Kael Meers             MALE5-6        4/9   10:30       10:30
40    Berkley Hetzler        FMALE5-        2/7   10:35       10:35
41    Camden Austin          MALE5-6        5/9   10:37       10:37
42    Gunnar Jones           MALE7-8        5/7   10:45       10:45
43    Finley Thoma           FMALE5-        3/7   11:06       11:06
44    Kieran Snider          MALE5-6        6/9   11:25       11:25
45    Reece Boorn-Nederloe   FMALE5-        4/7   11:26       11:26
46    Elizabeth Jones        FMALE11        7/8   11:30       11:30
47    Hadley Feldman         FMALE5-        5/7   11:39       11:39
48    Lexi Sharp             FMALE7-        6/7   11:50       11:50
49    Emmanuel Espinoza      MALE5-6        7/9   12:06       12:06
50    Abigail Charbon        FMALE5-        6/7   12:10       12:10
51    Rhett Marks            MALE7-8        6/7   12:10       12:10
52    Lydia Marks            FMALE9-        3/4   12:12       12:12
53    Kolby Feldman          MALE9-1        8/9   12:26       12:26
54    Ella Beatty            FMALE5-        7/7   12:33       12:33
55    Robert Espinoza        MALE3-4        1/2   12:39       12:39
56    Parker Bennett         MALE7-8        7/7   12:45       12:45
57    Lucy Byington          FMALE3-        1/4   13:10       13:10
58    Adalynn Levod          FMALE9-        4/4   13:14       13:14
59    Tucker Smyser          MALE9-1        9/9   13:39       13:39
60    Josh Smyser                           0/0   13:40       13:40
61    Paxton Thorpe          MALE3-4        2/2   13:46       13:46
62    Caleb Marks            MALE5-6        8/9   14:19       14:19
63    Annestin Steffens      FMALE11        8/8   15:19       15:19
64    Noralyn Steffens       FMALE3-        2/4   15:20       15:20
65    Mae Wessel             FMALE3-        3/4   15:22       15:22
66    Decklyn Snider         FMALE3-        4/4   15:22       15:22
67    Zella Marolf           FMALE7-        7/7   15:52       15:52
68    Joaquin Maldonado      MALE5-6        9/9   16:10       16:10
69    Oliver Kaufmann                       0/0   17:44       17:44
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